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Certificate of Analysis

Catalog Number
Product Name

Lot Number

CAS Registry Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight
Assay

Solubility in Water
Loss on Drying
Residue on Ignition (as sulfate)
Chloride (CI)

Sulfate (SO,)

Heavy Metals (Pb)
Iron (Fe)

Ammonium (NH,)
Arsenic (As)

Other Amino Acids

Prepared by:

Ranesh Mandadi
Ramesh Mandadi
Director of Operations

025642
DL-Proline

QPL0338

609-36-9

CsHgNO,

151

99.4%

Clear & colorless (¢=53)
0.01%

0.04%

<0.03%

<0.03%

<10ppm

<10ppm

<0.02%

<lppm

Not detected by T.L.C. (the spotted amount 20 1g)

Reviewed and approved by:
Swjata Moton

5. Moton
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